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Women / XS / XS a1 grp1
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hurley Bell2924
Foothills Academy NC

9.725 9.525 9.4009.525 38.175
1 2T 2 5 1 

1 

Emme Frazor2930
SC - Olympia Surf.

9.512 9.600 9.4759.575 38.162
2 1 1 3 2 

2 

Caroline Smith2927
Meadowview Gym SE

8.800 9.525 9.6759.400 37.400
5 2T 5 1 3 

3 

Alexis Cassara2929
SC - Olympia Surf.

9.090 9.200 9.4259.475 37.190
3 7T 3 4 4 

4 

Abbi Kurz2921
AIM HIGH ELITE OZ

9.077 9.200 9.5509.100 36.927
4 7T 8 2 5 

5 

Alayna Householder2931
TGS Gymnastics LE

8.750 9.150 9.3509.450 36.700
6 9T 4 6T 6 

6 

Mia Lauritzen2923
AIM HIGH ELITE OZ

8.677 9.300 9.3259.325 36.627
7 4 6 8 7 

7 

Lily Duden2926
KAATS Gymnastics MN

8.650 9.150 9.3509.250 36.400
8 9T 7 6T 8 

8 

Evie Winkler2925
IK Gymnastics CE

8.350 9.225 8.8258.625 35.025
10 5T 11 11 9 

9 

Perla Joseph2932
IK Gymnastics CE

8.500 9.225 8.3258.950 35.000
9 5T 10 12 10 

10 

Addison Behlmann2922
AIM HIGH ELITE OZ

8.275 9.050 8.8758.500 34.700
11 11 12 10 11 

11 

Peyton Barham2928
Nick'sFlippinKidsNC

7.350 8.650 9.2759.025 34.300
12 12 9 9 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS a1 grp2
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Preslie Lail2947
SC - Olympia Surf.

9.475 9.300 9.7009.200 37.675
1 3T 5T 1 1 

1 

Maya Dewitt2941
IK Gymnastics CE

9.350 9.400 9.4259.000 37.175
2 2 9 4 2 

2 

Dawn Person2953
Take Flight  GA

8.900 9.500 9.4509.287 37.137
7 1 3 2T 3 

3 

Reagan Carroll2944
Meadowview Gym SE

9.250 9.225 9.3759.200 37.050
4 7T 5T 5 4 

4 

Mya Kutz2942
AIM HIGH ELITE OZ

9.077 9.300 9.2259.300 36.902
5 3T 2 7 5 

5 

Carolina Pavlik2948
SC - Olympia Surf.

9.337 9.225 9.0009.275 36.837
3 7T 4 11 6 

6 

Makayla Clark2945
SC - Olympia Surf.

8.787 9.250 9.4509.075 36.562
8 6 8 2T 7 

7 

Morgan Watkins2951
Take Flight  GA

8.775 9.100 9.1759.362 36.412
10 11 1 8 8 

8 

Keagan Robinson2952
WildcardGymnasticsWI

8.950 9.225 9.0759.100 36.350
6 7T 7 9 9 

9 

Ananda Mattei2943
GymKidz  FG

8.700 9.300 9.3008.675 35.975
11 3T 11 6 10 

10 

Ava Walicki2949
NC - OSEGA

8.777 9.125 9.0258.975 35.902
9 10 10 10 11 

11 

Elizabeth Critser2950
South County Gym OK

8.225 8.550 8.9758.600 34.350
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS a1 grp3
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elise Tchang2972
SC - Olympia Surf.

9.402 9.550 9.9009.500 38.352
2 4 2 1 1 

1 

Chelsy Marsh2965
Charlotte Allstar NC

9.075 9.625 9.7509.175 37.625
8 3 8 2 2 

2 

Kolbie Bennett2961
Aerials Gym SP

8.850 9.675 9.7259.325 37.575
9 1 3 3 3 

3 

Crista Stephens2969
Kaleidoscope Gym  MI

9.375 9.500 9.3759.275 37.525
3 5 5T 7 4 

4 

Kylie Shoffner2962
Bootheel Gym  OZ

9.300 9.200 9.5009.300 37.300
5 10 4 6 5 

5 

Anaiah Cone2973
Take Flight  GA

8.725 9.650 9.2009.625 37.200
10 2 1 12 6T

6T

Taylor Freimuth2963
Bristol FCG CT

9.100 9.300 9.5759.225 37.200
7 8 7 5 6T

6T

Brianna Hennigan2964
Chalk Box LE

9.325 9.100 9.6258.975 37.025
4 13 11 4 8 

8 

Lucy Simring2967
GymKidz  FG

9.500 9.450 9.3008.250 36.500
1 6 12 9 9 

9 

Mataya Schneckenberger2971
SC - Olympia Surf.

8.712 9.400 9.2259.125 36.462
11 7 9 11 10 

10 

Kennedy Hatcher2970
Meadowview Gym SE

8.550 9.250 9.3259.275 36.400
12 9 5T 8 11 

11 

Sofia Rosales2966
GymKidz  FG

8.375 9.150 9.2509.025 35.800
13 11T 10 10 12 

12 

Graysen Galle2968
Hardcore GymTum WI

9.175 9.150 8.9258.050 35.300
6 11T 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS a1 grp4
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Savaia2984
Foothills Academy NC

9.900 9.500 9.5259.675 38.600
1 4 1 2 1 

1 

Nadiyah Fogg2988
Nick'sFlippinKidsNC

9.450 9.400 9.6509.537 38.037
3 8 2 1 2 

2 

Ryleigh Wood2992
TumblebeesUltimateNC

9.700 9.550 9.3509.412 38.012
2 2T 3 6 3 

3 

Zara Halabu2985
GymKidz  FG

9.055 9.450 9.4009.225 37.130
5 6T 6 5 4 

4 

Mallory Bennett2990
SC - Olympia Surf.

9.225 9.350 9.4758.950 37.000
4 9T 9 4 5 

5 

Mia Nanita2993
Twisters Gym- OK

9.000 9.575 9.5008.750 36.825
6 1 12 3 6 

6 

Amber Spriggs2983
East Pasco FL

8.577 9.550 9.3009.100 36.527
9 2T 7 7 7 

7 

Brooklyn Hanzel2989
Nick'sFlippinKidsNC

8.825 9.200 9.0509.275 36.350
8 12 5 8T 8 

8 

Mckenzie Furrow2987
Meadowview Gym SE

8.875 9.450 9.0508.900 36.275
7 6T 10 8T 9 

9 

Paige Graff2982
Bristol FCG CT

8.550 9.475 8.4759.300 35.800
10 5 4 13 10 

10 

Alaina Schluneker2991
TGS Gymnastics LE

8.500 9.250 8.9009.075 35.725
11 11 8 10 11 

11 

Lily Reed2981
AIM HIGH ELITE OZ

8.400 9.125 8.7008.800 35.025
12 13 11 12 12 

12 

Lacey Bender2986
Hardcore GymTum WI

7.750 9.350 8.7506.650 32.500
13 9T 13 11 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS a1 grp5
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubrey Collura3002
East Pasco FL

9.750 9.650 9.8259.500 38.725
1 2 2T 1 1 

1 

Emma Moyle3006
Hardcore GymTum WI

9.575 9.800 9.7009.537 38.612
3 1 1 2 2 

2 

Audrey Caplow3003
GymKidz  FG

9.550 9.400 9.2009.500 37.650
4 5T 2T 8 3 

3 

Kanyon Oliver3013
Double Dose Gym GA

9.625 9.050 9.2509.300 37.225
2 9 6 7 4 

4 

Addyson Pritchett3010
South County Gym OK

9.050 9.600 9.2759.150 37.075
7 3 8 6 5 

5 

Roanna Marshall3004
GymKidz  FG

9.400 9.150 9.0009.400 36.950
5 8 4 9 6 

6 

Shelby Smith3012
Twisters Gym- OK

8.675 9.400 9.5009.162 36.737
10 5T 7 3 7 

7 

Ivy John3009
NC - OSEGA

8.877 9.350 9.4259.000 36.652
8 7 9 5 8 

8 

Gracie Payne3007
Kids In Motion  OZ

8.752 9.450 9.4508.700 36.352
9 4 10 4 9 

9 

Tori Knighton3008
SC - Olympia Surf.

9.355 8.600 8.8509.350 36.155
6 10 5 10 10 

10 
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Women / XS / XS a2 grp1
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mya Reutimann3044
East Pasco FL

9.550 9.750 9.7759.675 38.750
5 2T 2 1 1 

1 

Rachael Perez Johnson3023
Flips Gymnastics SP

9.662 9.575 9.6259.775 38.637
2 5 1 3 2 

2 

Natalie Scott3032
TumblebeesUltimateNC

9.800 9.600 9.4259.650 38.475
1 4 3 7 3 

3 

Rivers Stinson3027
GC of Hartsville SC

9.600 9.775 9.5879.250 38.212
4 1 9 5 4 

4 

Macie Purcell3031
Southeast Gym GA

9.287 9.750 9.6509.375 38.062
9 2T 6 2 5 

5 

Karolina Kusserow3045
GymKidz  FG

9.430 9.475 9.6009.550 38.055
6 6 4 4 6 

6 

Georgia Stewart3029
Nick'sFlippinKidsNC

9.327 9.425 9.2629.362 37.376
7 8 7T 10 7 

7 

Olivia Moses3026
GC of Hartsville SC

9.325 9.450 9.1129.362 37.249
8 7 7T 11 8 

8 

Gracie Damiano3024
Foothills Gym NC

8.725 9.400 9.4509.512 37.087
10 9 5 6 9 

9 

Rebecca Holbrook3022
Chalk Box LE

9.650 9.075 9.4008.350 36.475
3 12 12 8 10 

10 

Jocelyn Deyton3025
Foothills Gym NC

8.675 9.100 9.2758.975 36.025
11 10T 11 9 11 

11 

Hailey Henderson3028
Heartland Gym OZ

8.450 9.100 8.7509.175 35.475
12 10T 10 12 12 

12 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Twister Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2017 AAU Age Group Nationals
Meet Results
Jun 22-25, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 6/27/2017 9:54:47 PM

Women / XS / XS a2 grp2
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Creech3067
GC of Hartsville SC

9.612 9.550 9.4629.125 37.749
1 1 7T 1 1 

1 

Jordan Rowen3052
Vikings Gym LE

9.525 9.450 9.1759.375 37.525
2 2T 4 7 2 

2 

Kailey Lake3051
Vikings Gym LE

9.225 9.400 9.3509.350 37.325
4 5 5 5 3 

3 

Aubree Sylvia3063
Ancient City  FL

9.100 9.450 9.4128.925 36.887
6 2T 12 2 4 

4 

Ashley Ferron3050
Vikings Gym LE

9.077 9.275 9.3759.125 36.852
7 7 7T 4 5 

5 

Kadey Brown3047
Meadowview Gym SE

8.800 9.425 9.3879.075 36.687
9 4 10 3 6 

6 

Mackenzie Helms3046
Kids In Motion  OZ

9.500 9.125 8.8758.975 36.475
3 8 11 12 7 

7 

Morgan Haywood3043
Chalk Box LE

9.175 8.800 9.0259.450 36.450
5 12 3 9 8 

8 

Ella Rajacich3041
360 Freestyle SP

8.575 9.050 9.2509.475 36.350
11 10 1T 6 9 

9 

Lauren Pereira3049
South County Gym OK

8.900 9.300 8.9629.175 36.337
8 6 6 10 10 

10 

Alison Palmer3042
AIM HIGH ELITE OZ

8.577 9.075 9.1629.475 36.289
10 9 1T 8 11 

11 

Emma Bishop3048
SC - Olympia Surf.

8.400 8.850 8.9259.125 35.300
12 11 7T 11 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS a2 grp3
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ruby Taylor3064
Blue Star NC

9.850 9.850 9.7509.487 38.937
2 2 1 2 1 

1 

Kaylee Hightower3066
Foothills Gym NC

9.562 9.900 9.8259.475 38.762
3 1 2 1 2 

2 

Aaliyah Raleigh3073
TumblebeesUltimateNC

9.862 9.175 9.2879.350 37.674
1 8 4 6 3 

3 

Makenzie Williams3069
Knightdale Gym  NC

9.075 9.700 9.1509.450 37.375
6 3 3 7 4 

4 

Jasmine Heuett3071
Southeast Gym GA

9.350 9.550 9.3129.150 37.362
5 4 6T 5 5 

5 

Daevanie Stewart3062
AIM HIGH ELITE OZ

8.700 9.400 9.3259.150 36.575
8 6 6T 4 6 

6 

Kayleigh Cox3090
Sumter Gymnastics GA

9.375 8.850 9.3378.900 36.462
4 11 8 3 7 

7 

Sarah Novak3068
Knightdale Gym  NC

8.652 9.450 8.9009.250 36.252
9 5 5 9 8 

8 

Alivia Koch3065
Bristol FCG CT

8.950 9.350 9.0758.875 36.250
7 7 9 8 9 

9 

Ella Crocker3072
Tri-Town Centre CT

8.550 9.150 8.3258.175 34.200
10 9 11 11 10 

10 

Avery Mcintosh3070
South County Gym OK

7.850 8.900 8.5258.500 33.775
11 10 10 10 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS a2 grp4
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Kimball3082
Bristol FCG CT

9.750 9.375 9.7259.400 38.250
2 4 3 1 1 

1 

Mya Vanderboom3093
WildcardGymnasticsWI

9.825 9.450 8.9759.350 37.600
1 2 4 11 2 

2 

Nadia Cazacu3084
Elite Gym USA GA

9.125 9.400 9.5009.300 37.325
6 3 6 5 3 

3 

Emma Harris3092
Twisters Gym- OK

8.850 9.500 9.5629.412 37.324
10 1 2 2 4 

4 

Cailyn Segrest3086
Elite Gym USA GA

9.400 9.350 9.1259.325 37.200
4 5 5 7 5 

5 

Ariel Reynolds3089
Southeast Gym GA

9.200 9.175 9.4759.250 37.100
5 8 7 6 6 

6 

Alexandra Sherman3087
Fallbrook PS

8.852 9.200 9.5259.437 37.014
9 6T 1 3 7 

7 

Ree Hatfield3085
Elite Gym USA GA

9.425 8.800 9.5129.100 36.837
3 12 12T 4 8 

8 

Cecilia Stephens3088
Kaleidoscope Gym  MI

9.050 8.925 9.0129.175 36.162
7 10 10T 9 9 

9 

Ella Curtis3108
RAYG Gymnastics MI

8.825 9.000 9.0509.225 36.100
11 9 8T 8 10 

10 

DeLaney Zeman3083
Chalk Box LE

8.902 9.200 8.8009.175 36.077
8 6T 10T 12 11 

11 

Helene Ferguson3081
AIM HIGH ELITE OZ

8.325 8.700 9.0009.225 35.250
12 13 8T 10 12 

12 

Mallie Sims3213
Double Dose Gym GA

8.300 8.900 8.5509.100 34.850
13 11 12T 13 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS a2 grp5
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Savannah Waldron3111
Turles Gymnastics LE

9.675 9.300 9.7009.625 38.300
1 6T 1 1 1 

1 

Shahi Patel3103
Elite Gym USA GA

9.637 9.625 9.5379.400 38.199
2 1 4 4 2 

2 

Josie Hollingsworth3110
Tumble Town KY

9.612 9.550 9.4379.537 38.136
3 2 2T 5 3 

3 

Sarah Davis3102
Charlotte Allstar NC

9.300 9.100 9.5509.537 37.487
7 12 2T 3 4 

4 

Emma Osborn3107
Northwest Gymn CT

9.027 9.450 9.5759.075 37.127
10 3 10 2 5 

5 

Sarah Sharpe3109
Southeast Gym GA

9.427 9.300 9.1009.250 37.077
5 6T 8 9 6 

6 

Olivia Schottenstein3104
GymKidz  FG

9.152 9.300 9.2259.375 37.052
8 6T 5T 7 7 

7 

Bridgette Hanneken3105
Kids In Motion  OZ

9.150 9.125 9.2009.375 36.850
9 11 5T 8 8 

8 

Gabrielle Glover3106
Nick'sFlippinKidsNC

9.000 9.150 9.3009.362 36.812
11 10 7 6 9 

9 

Kyrsten Gord3113
Vikings Gym LE

9.302 9.350 8.7259.225 36.602
6 5 9 12 10 

10 

Ashlyn Swilley3101
Bootheel Gym  OZ

9.450 9.375 8.8508.850 36.525
4 4 11 11 11 

11 

Ellie Jones3112
Twisters Gym- OK

8.450 9.200 8.9508.550 35.150
12 9 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS a3 grp1
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Barnes3124
East Pasco FL

9.837 9.950 9.9009.200 38.887
1 1 8 1 1 

1 

Abigail Conner3125
East Pasco FL

9.050 9.600 9.8009.725 38.175
10 4 1 2 2 

2 

Julia Armington3122
Bristol FCG CT

9.590 9.375 9.6759.475 38.115
4 7 3 3 3 

3 

Kennedie Dyer3126
Elite Gym USA GA

9.512 9.550 9.4759.400 37.937
5 6 5T 6 4 

4 

Michaela Hinderliter3130
TumblebeesUltimateNC

9.640 9.775 9.3009.125 37.840
2 2 9 7 5 

5 

Alyssa White3128
Knightdale Gym  NC

9.137 9.650 9.6259.400 37.812
9 3 5T 4 6 

6 

Katie Fetsko3131
Turles Gymnastics LE

9.437 9.200 9.4879.600 37.724
6 9T 2 5 7 

7 

Maya Visser3121
GymKidz  FG

9.390 9.575 9.2509.425 37.640
7 5 4 8 8 

8 

Alana Bonanno3123
Chalk Box LE

9.637 9.250 9.2259.225 37.337
3 8 7 9 9 

9 

Olivia Cheek3127
Foothills Gym NC

9.275 9.200 9.0009.000 36.475
8 9T 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / XS / XS a3 grp2
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Stephanie Almodovar Forsy3145
East Pasco FL

9.500 9.775 9.7009.700 38.675
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Raisa Rana3146
Flips Gymnastics SP

9.740 9.650 9.2759.725 38.390
1 2 1 5 2 

2 

Nia Klug3148
Meadowview Gym SE

9.202 9.400 9.5509.500 37.652
5 4T 3 2 3 

3 

Grace Vance3144
Charlotte Allstar NC

9.325 9.100 9.4009.237 37.062
3 9 7 3 4 

4 

Camryn Lefrancois3142
Bristol FCG CT

8.650 9.550 9.3379.200 36.737
11 3 8 4 5 

5 

Keelie Yorkhill3143
Bristol FCG CT

9.075 9.400 9.0129.125 36.612
6 4T 11 9 6 

6 

Natalee Morris3152
Vikings Gym LE

9.000 9.250 9.0759.250 36.575
8 6 6 7 7 

7 

Ava Cunningham3151
Vikings Gym LE

9.225 9.225 8.7509.350 36.550
4 7 4 12 8 

8 

Marisa Pohl3141
FL - Bayside

8.825 9.050 9.0379.150 36.062
9 10 10 8 9 

9 

Ally Lance3149
NC - OSEGA

8.550 9.150 9.1129.175 35.987
12 8 9 6 10 

10 

Ava Oelrichs3147
Kids In Motion  OZ

9.062 8.525 8.9509.300 35.837
7 12 5 10 11 

11 

Carolina Jusem-Laporte3150
Tri-Town Centre CT

8.665 8.875 8.8758.925 35.340
10 11 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS a3 grp3
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Josahany Hernandez3163
Foothills Academy NC

9.775 9.600 9.5129.450 38.337
1 1 2 3 1 

1 

Lauren Garcia3168
GymKidz  FG

9.725 9.400 9.7509.375 38.250
2 5T 4T 1 2 

2 

Kysa Mesa3169
GymKidz  FG

9.652 9.325 9.6009.400 37.977
3 8 3 2 3 

3 

Cathrine Hentschel3165
Foothills Gym NC

9.600 9.425 9.4259.200 37.650
5 3T 8 5 4 

4 

Mia Chapman3172
Tumble Town KY

9.625 9.300 9.0259.525 37.475
4 9 1 10 5 

5 

Anglina Bopp3171
SC - Olympia Surf.

9.327 9.425 9.3509.225 37.327
7 3T 7 7 6 

6 

Jen-Mae Khang3166
Foothills Gym NC

9.200 9.350 9.1759.375 37.100
9 7 4T 8 7 

7 

Jordan Alexander3161
Charlotte Allstar NC

9.237 9.500 9.3628.775 36.874
8 2 11 6 8 

8 

Aly Rogers3162
Elite Gym USA GA

9.102 9.400 9.0509.250 36.802
10 5T 6 9 9 

9 

Katlyn Williams3167
Foothills Gym NC

8.540 9.175 9.4379.025 36.177
11 10 10 4 10 

10 

Tatyanna Thomas3170
Northwest Gymn CT

9.537 8.125 8.8509.125 35.637
6 11 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS a3 grp4
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Renee Greene3187
Meadowview Gym SE

9.427 9.725 9.8509.500 38.502
7 1 2 1 1 

1 

Admira Begzadic3191
Tumble Town KY

9.677 9.500 9.2009.650 38.027
2 2T 1 6 2 

2 

Alexis Kilpatrick3181
FL - Bayside

9.550 9.300 9.6379.325 37.812
5 6 5T 2 3 

3 

Paige Barnhart3188
RAYG Gymnastics MI

9.552 9.450 9.3759.350 37.727
4 4 4 5 4 

4 

Madison Sturgeon3184
GC of Hartsville SC

9.680 9.500 9.1509.375 37.705
1 2T 3 7 5 

5 

Chloe Chivers3182
Elite Gym USA GA

8.675 9.400 9.4509.325 36.850
10 5 5T 4 6 

6 

Lauren Williams3190
Sumter Gymnastics GA

9.177 9.150 9.5258.775 36.627
8 7T 9 3 7 

7 

Tianna Piwonski3185
Hardcore GymTum WI

9.525 9.150 8.8509.075 36.600
6 7T 7 10 8 

8 

Quinesia Williams3183
Elite Gym USA GA

9.150 9.150 8.9008.900 36.100
9 7T 8 9 9 

9 

Kylie Mericle3186
Kaleidoscope Gym  MI

9.675 8.000 9.1258.600 35.400
3 10 10 8 10 

10 
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Women / XS / XS a3 grp5
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camri Bulls3201
Knightdale Gym  NC

9.750 9.775 9.4629.575 38.562
1 1 1T 6 1 

1 

Brianna Thomas3204
East Pasco FL

9.587 9.550 9.7759.575 38.487
4 4T 1T 1 2 

2 

Haylee Cobb3210
Meadowview Gym SE

9.402 9.700 9.5879.275 37.964
6 2 8 3 3 

3 

Mia Rodriguez3209
GymKidz  FG

9.700 9.275 9.5759.400 37.950
2 9 5T 4 4 

4 

Madison Rice3206
Elite Gym USA GA

9.650 9.375 9.5009.400 37.925
3 6 5T 5 5 

5 

June Wright3205
East Pasco FL

9.037 9.575 9.6129.475 37.699
8 3 3 2 6 

6 

Nia Wilson De Briano3211
Take Flight  GA

9.240 9.550 8.9759.450 37.215
7 4T 4 11 7 

7 

Avery Braccia3202
Bristol FCG CT

9.502 9.225 9.3878.925 37.039
5 10 11 7 8 

8 

Trinity Damiano3207
Foothills Gym NC

9.025 9.350 9.3128.975 36.662
9 7 10 9 9 

9 

Addie Smith3212
Twisters Gym- OK

8.637 9.300 9.3259.325 36.587
10 8 7 8 10 

10 

Susana Smaligo3208
Foothills Gym NC

8.625 9.125 9.1379.050 35.937
11 11 9 10 11 

11 
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